© 2024  IQRF Tech s.r.o.             www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-72G_240410      Page 1
TR-72G
RF Transceiver Module Series
Data Sheet
  TR-72G
© 2024 IQRF Tech s.r.o.            www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-72G_240410      Page 2
Block diagram

© 2024 IQRF Tech s.r.o.            www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-72G_240410      Page 11
Product information
Ordering codes
        T R-72G A P
                       Peripheral options
 nil  - No other option
T    - Temperature sensor
                                       Antenna options
nil  - soldering pad-hole (no antenna, no U.FL connector)
A    - PCB antenna
C    - U.FL connector (mini-coax)
Transceiver series
Type Antenna connection Temperature sensor  Type Antenna connection Temperature sensor
TR-72G Soldering pad-hole –  TR-72GT Soldering pad-hole Yes
TR-72GC U.FL connector –  TR-72GCT U.FL connector Yes
TR-72GA PCB antenna –  TR-72GAT PCB antenna Yes
 TR-72G(T) TR-72GC(T) TR-72GA(T)
Document history
240410 Slightly more precise electrical parameters. The pin description is revised with respect to PPS. Simplified circuit
diagram is slightly improved. Directives in chapter Quality management update. Some minor improvements.